

GTS NY

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 2

Name of Work:- Construction of Road from Baysi
Panchayat me PWD Road Sardar Tola via
Sharma Tola To PWD Path Hanuman Manekia Tak.

R.W.D - W.D - Virpur

DIVISION U=1300KM

Raghopur

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

- 696

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st ch A/c Bill :-					
Record Entry					
Name of work :- Construction of					
Road from Baysi Panchayat me					
PWD Road Sardar Tola via Sharma					
Tola to PWD Path Hamuman					
Mandus Tak.					
Block :- Raghopur					
Dist :- Supaul					
Total C.C. Pavement Length = 1.300 km					
Agency :- Adesh Nirmal Construction					
Agreement No & Date :-					
Date of Measurement :-					
Work Done :-					
(1) Providing clearing and					
Grubbing road land --- do					
---do --- all comp. job.					
2 x 10 Nb x 30 M x 2 M = 1200.00m ²					
2 x 3 Nb x 30 M x 2 M = 360.00 m					
2 x 12 Nb x 30 M x 2 M = 1440.00 m					
2 x 5 Nb x 30 M x 2 M = 600.00 m					
2 x 9 Nb x 30 M x 2 M = 1080.00 m					
2 x 4 Nb x 30 M x 2 M = 480.00 m					
2 x 10 M x 2 M = 40.00 m					
Total = 5200.00m ²					

$$\frac{5200.00 \text{ m}^2}{10,000} = 0.52 \text{ Ha}$$

Musant
 JE 18/10/18
 Raghopus

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
			</			

4th year maintenance work					
Name of work - construction of					
maintenance of road from					
Baysi panchayat to PWD road					
Sardar Jala W. Sharma to					
PWD Path Hamman Manohar Tal					
Heed - GTS 244					
Agency - Adarsh Himam construction					
Agreement No. -					
Date of Commence - 25/10/2018					
Date of Actual Completion - 10/6/2019					
Date of entry - 13/10/23					
① Reproportion of drain cut					
- all complete 0.5					
54	4.6	1.6	0.0	300	6.00 m ²

Continuation

6.00 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF	6.40 m ³
12x 3.50 x 0.80 x 0.30 =					10.08 m ³
8x 5.00 x 0.75 x 0.30 =					9.00 m ³
6x 5.70 x 0.80 x 0.30 =					8.21 m ³
5x 7.00 x 0.80 x 0.30 =					8.40 m ³
7x 6.00 x 0.75 x 0.30 =					9.45 m ³
2x 2.00 x 0.80 x 0.30 =					0.96 m ³
					52.10 m ³
2) maintenance of earthen shoulder					
					all complete job
5x 12.00 x 0.60 =					36.00 m ²
8x 9.00 x 0.65 =					46.80 m ²
6x 15.00 x 0.60 =					45.00 m ²
7x 19.00 x 0.55 =					73.15 m ²
4x 22.00 x 0.60 =					52.80 m ²
5x 18.00 x 0.60 =					54.00 m ²
3x 23.00 x 0.65 =					44.85 m ²
7x 8.00 x 0.60 =					33.60 m ²
					470.35 m ²
				LS not	468.00 m ²
3) maintenance of HP					
					all complete job
					2 No
(A) maintenance of road					
					all complete job
					0.1957 a
(B) maintenance 200 m as					
					all complete job
					0.234 K
(C) entry of slurry from					
					all
					complete job
					13 No

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Trimming of grassland					
weekly - all complete 0%					
	4p	12' 00" 00'	50'		24.00m ²
	8p	16' 00" 00'	45'		57.60m ²
	12p	18' 00" 00'	50'		108.00m ²
	9p	15' 00" 00'	45'		60.75m ²
	7p	21' 00" 00'	50'		73.50m ²
	11p	13' 00" 00'	45'		64.35m ²
					280.20m ²
				1	
13/10/23					
CB					

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Restoration of rain cult					
all complete 0%					
Qty vide TMB page 43 = 52.10 m ³					
CR 365.26/m ³ = 19030.62					
(2) maintenance of earthen					
shoulder - all complete 0%					
Qty vide TMB page 43 = 46.80 m ³					
CR 54.37/m ³ = 2544.51					
(3) maintenance of 18" culvert					
all complete 0%					
Qty vide TMB page 43 = 2.10					
CR 1131.64 each = 2376.44					
				64	46738.57

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ maintenance of road					240 46738.00
Survey - all complete 055					
Qty vide TMB Page 42 = 0.195 Km					
Ch 1087.62/Km = 212.00					
⑤ maintenance of 200 M car					
Km Stone - all complete 055					
Qty vide TMB Page 43 = 0.234 Km					
Ch 735.90/Km = 172.00					
⑥ cutting of shrubs from					
road way - all complete 055					
Qty vide TMB Page 43 = 13.00					
Ch 616.00 each = 86.00					
⑦ Trimming of grass and					
weedy - all complete 055					
Qty vide TMB Page 44 = 280.20 m ²					
Ch 2.20/m ² = 416.00					
					47624.00
Less Below rate @ 10% 4762.40					
Per Agreement = 42861.60					
⑧					
13/10/23					
13/10/23					
13/10/23					
material Statement					
① Earth - 122.30 M ³					

Continuation

13/10/23
13/10/23
13/10/23